

Please show your support for our choir program with a tax deductible contribution to the Rockford High School Choir Boosters: Friends of the Choir. Your name will be included in each choir program during the school year, and your donation will go to helping create remarkable experiences for the RHS Choir students. If you have questions, please contact our Booster President or one of our Choir Directors at www.rockfordchoirs.com.

Artist in Residence (\$500+) Maestro (\$250-\$499) Chorus Master (\$100-\$249) Section Leader (\$50-\$99) Chorister (\$25-\$49)

## Please make checks payable to RHS CHOIR BOOSTERS

Amount of	donation \$	Check #
,	mily name (for display/webs	
		Phone
Email		Date
	Include your check and the upper portion of this form, and mail to: RHS Friends of the Choir • 4100 Kroes NE • Rockford, MI 49341	
	The RHS Choir Boosters is a tax exem	ot organization. Patron contributions are tax deductible.
RE		ONATION (Please keep for your records) Choirs Friends of the Choir Patron
Name		Date
Amount of	donation \$	Check #
Address _		Phone

RHS Friends of the Choir 4100 Kroes NE • Rockford, MI 49341

Thank you for your donation to the Rockford High School Choirs!

The Rockford Choir Boosters is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. No goods or services were received in exchange for your donation; therefore, your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.



Please show your support for our choir program with a tax deductible contribution to the Rockford High School Choir Boosters: Friends of the Choir. Your name will be included in each choir program during the school year, and your donation will go to helping create remarkable experiences for the RHS Choir students. If you have questions, please contact our Booster President or one of our Choir Directors at www.rockfordchoirs.com.

Artist in Residence (\$500+) Maestro (\$250-\$499) Chorus Master (\$100-\$249) Section Leader (\$50-\$99) Chorister (\$25-\$49)

## Please make checks payable to RHS CHOIR BOOSTERS

Amount of donation \$	Check #		
Patron/family name (for display/website, please	print clearly)		
Address	Phone		
Email	Date		
Include your check and the upper po	nclude your check and the upper portion of this form, and mail to:		
RHS Friends of the Choir • 4100 Kr	oes NE • Rockford, MI 49341		
The RHS Choir Boosters is a tax exempt organization	on. Patron contributions are tax deductible.		
RECEIPT OF TAX-EXEMPT DONATION	V (Please keep for your records)		
Rockford High School Choirs Fr			
Name	Date		
Amount of donation \$	Check #		
Address	Phone		

RHS Friends of the Choir 4100 Kroes NE • Rockford, MI 49341

Thank you for your donation to the Rockford High School Choirs!

The Rockford Choir Boosters is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. No goods or services were received in exchange for your donation; therefore, your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.